PRODUCT
CATALOG
JE MACHINE TECH
California U.S Manufacturer
JE Machine Tech  |  Product Catalog Oct. 2021 |  jemachinetech.us | (909) 972 6545
Mission Statement
At JE Machine we strive to be a leading provider of high quality,
aluminum and polymer firearm components to firearm

 » Buffer Retainer Pin
 » Buffer Retainer Spring
PR ODUC T C ATA LO G
PAGE: 31 // 32
LOWER PARTS KIT
Manufactured to meet OEM specs, the JE Machine glock lower parts kits are
the one stop solution for assembling, repairing, or refurbishing your Glock™
patterned lowers.
UPPER PARTS KIT
Manufactured to meet OEM specs, the JE Machine glock slide parts kits are
the one stop solution for assembling, repairing, or refurbishing your Glock™
patterned slides.
LOWER PARTS
SLIDE PARTS KIT
Model
TS-LPKG17GLOCK™ 17 GEN 1-3
14.95oz
TS-LPKG19GLOCK™ 19 GEN 1-3
TS-LPKG26GLOCK™ 26 GEN 3
TS-LPKG43GLOCK™ 43 GEN 5
SKU Model
TS-SPKG17GLOCK™ 17 GEN 1-3
TS-SPKG19GLOCK™ 19 GEN 1-3
SKU
 » Firing pin
 » Firing pin spring
 » Firing pin spring cup